Bus Street Assignments Dudley K-4 2/13/26

Street Name
Airport Rd

Albee Rd

Aldea Ave

Alton Dr

Ardlock Place

Ash Ln

Baker Pond Rd
Barrette Rd

Barry Ave

Bates Rd
Blackmer Rd

Blue Heron Dr
Bona Dr

Brandon Road #1-#15
Brandon Road 19+
Brentwood Dr
Britlee's Way
Brookstone Dr
Budd Dr

Camelot Cir
Candyce Ln
Cardinal Dr
Carpenter Road (#1-16)
Carpenter Road (#17+)
Castle Cir
Catherine St
Causeway Shores Rd
Center Rd

Central Ave
Charlton Rd

Chase Ave
Chestnut St
Chickering Rd
Circle Dr

Clark St

Conant Ave
Corbin Rd
Corinthia Ct

Cortis Rd

Cottage Rd

Cross St

Curfew Ln
D'Alessandro Ave
Daniels St

Bus #

o~ O 00 U

meet at corner of Dres



Darling Rd
Dave's Way
Day Rd
Deary Ln
Delaney Ave
DiDonato Ter

Dresser Hill Road #2
Dresser Hill Road (#102-#200+)
Dresser Hill Road (#2-#101)

Center Rd
Donna Lane

Dudley Hill Road (#35-91)

Dudley Hill Road (#4-#34)
Dudley-Oxford Road (#1-#162)
Dudley-Oxford Road (#163-#377)
Dudley-Southbridge Road (#1-240)
Dudley-Southbridge Road (#240+)

Durfee Rd
Duval Rd
Eagle Dr
Edward Rd
Eisenhower Dr
Elizabeth St
Ellis St

Eric Way
Fabyan Rd
Fairfield Dr
Fairview Ave
Farley Rd
Fifth Ave
Filo Rd

First Ave
Fish Rd
Flaxfield Rd
Foskett Rd
Fourth Ave
Francis Dr
Frank's Ln
French Rd
G&S Dr
Garden City
George St
Glendale Dr
Grace Ln
Green St
Greenwood Ave
Guenther Dr

11
17

17

12
15
11
11
22
12

14

11
21
11
22

w

17
12

17

w

12
22

21
14
11
12
23
20
11
20

12
23
20

14
20

change from bus 14



Hall Rd

Hayden Pond Rd
Healy Rd
Henry Marsh Rd
Hickory Dr

Hill Ct

Hillcrest St
Indian Rd
Intervale Rd
James St
Jaybee Ave
Jean St

Jesse Rd
Jimton Ln
Johnathan Pass
Joseph St
Josiah Blvd
June St

Juniper Ln
Katie Ln

Kayla Ln
Kennedy Dr
Klondike Rd
Knollwood Rd
Koebke Rd
Konkel Dr
Korch Ave
Lakeside Dr
Lakeview Ave
Laprise Ct
Laura Way
Laurel Ln
Lawrence Rd
Lempicki Rd
Leo Ave
Leonard Ave
Lerner Dr
Linda Vista Ln
Lou's Dr

Luther Ln

Lynn Ln

Lyons Rd
Maple Dr
Marsh Rd
Marshall Ter
Mason Road (#1-#91)
Mason Road (#92+)



Mason Road Ext
Mason Ter
Maynard Rd
Meadow Ln
Menzone Dr
Michael Ln

Mill Rd

Mill Street (#1-#6)
Mill Street (#7+)
Misty Meadow Ln
Nelco Ave

Nellie's Way

New Boston Rd
Noble St

Norman Rd
Northwest Schoolhouse Rd
Oak St

Oakwood Ave
Office Hill Rd

Old Southbridge Rd
Overlook Dr
Oxford Ave (1-21)
Oxford Ave (22+)
Oxford Rd
Packard Dr

Page Ln

Paglione Dr
Partridge Hill Rd
Pattison Ave
Paula Ln

Peck Ave

Perry Ct
Perryville Rd
Peter Pond Rd
Piasta Rd
Pierpont Rd

Pine St

Pineview Rd
Pondview Ter
Prince Cir
Progress Ave
Prospect Ave
Putnam Rd
Queen Cir

Quinebaug Road (even numbers)
Quinebaug Road (odd numbers)

Railroad Ave

change from bus 14



Ramshorn Rd
Raymond St
Ridge Dr

River St
Roberts Rd
Rocky Rd
Sabaj Way
Saenger St
Sanborn St
Sandra Ln
Sawmill Rd 20 +
SawmillRd 1-18
Sayles Way
Schofield Ave
School St
Second Ave
Shepherd Ave
Shine Ave
Sixth Ave
Sophie's Way
Southbridge Rd
St. Anthony St
St. Mary Ave
Stebbins Dr
Summer Ln
Sunnyside Dr
Sunrise Shores
Sunset Dr
Susan Dr
Sylvestri Rd
Tanyard Rd
Third Ave
Tobin Dr
Tomahawk Dr
Town Farm Rd
Tracy Rd
Truman Rd

Upper Perryville Rd

Valgo Way
View St
Village St
Warsaw Ave
Wayne Ave

West Dudley Road (#1-8)
West Dudley Road (#9+)

West Main St
West St

15
11

22

20

17
23
12

21

12
20
20
12
12

11
17
14
14

20
20
23
21
15
12
14
14

11

0o

17

12
23

21
17

meet at cr of Dudley/¢

change from bus 14



Williams St
Woodell Rd
Wysocki Dr
Ziemba Rd

12
12

11


















