

Bus Street Assignments Dudley K-4 2/13/26

Street Name	Bus #	
Airport Rd	15	
Albee Rd	11	
Aldea Ave	4	
Alton Dr	4	
Ardlock Place	9	
Ash Ln	23	
Baker Pond Rd	15	
Barrette Rd	15	
Barry Ave	6	
Bates Rd	15	
Blackmer Rd	22	
Blue Heron Dr	3	
Bona Dr	3	
Brandon Road #1-#15	8	
Brandon Road 19+	12	
Brentwood Dr	20	
Britlee's Way	15	meet at corner of Dres
Brookstone Dr	3	
Budd Dr	4	
Camelot Cir	20	
Candyce Ln	4	
Cardinal Dr	20	
Carpenter Road (#1-16)	3	
Carpenter Road (#17+)	8	
Castle Cir	5	
Catherine St	6	
Causeway Shores Rd	15	
Center Rd	22	
Central Ave	8	
Charlton Rd	14	
Chase Ave	8	
Chestnut St	9	
Chickering Rd	22	
Circle Dr	3	
Clark St	6	
Conant Ave	17	
Corbin Rd	15	
Corinthia Ct	5	
Cortis Rd	22	
Cottage Rd	5	
Cross St	8	
Curfew Ln	9	
D'Alessandro Ave	4	
Daniels St	8	

Darling Rd	11
Dave's Way	17
Day Rd	9
Deary Ln	17
Delaney Ave	6
DiDonato Ter	12
Dresser Hill Road #2	15
Dresser Hill Road (#102-#200+)	11
Dresser Hill Road (#2-#101)	11
Center Rd	22
Donna Lane	12
Dudley Hill Road (#35-91)	7
Dudley Hill Road (#4-#34)	4
Dudley-Oxford Road (#1-#162)	14
Dudley-Oxford Road (#163-#377)	5
Dudley-Southbridge Road (#1-240)	11
Dudley-Southbridge Road (#240+)	21
Durfee Rd	11
Duval Rd	22
Eagle Dr	3
Edward Rd	3
Eisenhower Dr	4
Elizabeth St	17
Ellis St	12
Eric Way	8
Fabyan Rd	17
Fairfield Dr	6
Fairview Ave	3
Farley Rd	7
Fifth Ave	12
Filo Rd	22
First Ave	3
Fish Rd	21
Flaxfield Rd	14
Foskett Rd	11
Fourth Ave	12
Francis Dr	23
Frank's Ln	20
French Rd	11
G&S Dr	20
Garden City	8
George St	12
Glendale Dr	23
Grace Ln	20
Green St	9
Greenwood Ave	14
Guenther Dr	20

change from bus 14

Hall Rd	4
Hayden Pond Rd	20
Healy Rd	7
Henry Marsh Rd	5
Hickory Dr	11
Hill Ct	12
Hillcrest St	20
Indian Rd	17
Intervale Rd	21
James St	12
Jaybee Ave	20
Jean St	22
Jesse Rd	23
Jimton Ln	20
Johnathan Pass	8
Joseph St	3
Josiah Blvd	8
June St	6
Juniper Ln	23
Katie Ln	11
Kayla Ln	21
Kennedy Dr	4
Klondike Rd	5
Knollwood Rd	4
Koebke Rd	11
Konkel Dr	6
Korch Ave	6
Lakeside Dr	6
Lakeview Ave	6
Laprise Ct	8
Laura Way	7
Laurel Ln	20
Lawrence Rd	12
Lempicki Rd	11
Leo Ave	11
Leonard Ave	4
Lerner Dr	6
Linda Vista Ln	4
Lou's Dr	20
Luther Ln	6
Lynn Ln	6
Lyons Rd	4
Maple Dr	4
Marsh Rd	5
Marshall Ter	12
Mason Road (#1-#91)	6
Mason Road (#92+)	20

Mason Road Ext	20	
Mason Ter	6	
Maynard Rd	11	
Meadow Ln	6	
Menzone Dr	12	
Michael Ln	23	change from bus 14
Mill Rd	7	
Mill Street (#1-#6)	14	
Mill Street (#7+)	9	
Misty Meadow Ln	5	
Nelco Ave	4	
Nellie's Way	14	
New Boston Rd	3	
Noble St	5	
Norman Rd	5	
Northwest Schoolhouse Rd	21	
Oak St	9	
Oakwood Ave	6	
Office Hill Rd	8	
Old Southbridge Rd	22	
Overlook Dr	5	
Oxford Ave (1-21)	8	
Oxford Ave (22+)	9	
Oxford Rd	9	
Packard Dr	8	
Page Ln	11	
Paglione Dr	17	
Partridge Hill Rd	11	
Pattison Ave	17	
Paula Ln	3	
Peck Ave	22	
Perry Ct	8	
Perryville Rd	8	
Peter Pond Rd	14	
Piasta Rd	5	
Pierpont Rd	5	
Pine St	9	
Pineview Rd	23	
Pondview Ter	6	
Prince Cir	5	
Progress Ave	17	
Prospect Ave	17	
Putnam Rd	20	
Queen Cir	5	
Quinebaug Road (even numbers)	7	
Quinebaug Road (odd numbers)	22	
Railroad Ave	7	

Ramshorn Rd	15	
Raymond St	11	
Ridge Dr	8	
River St	7	
Roberts Rd	22	
Rocky Rd	3	
Sabaj Way	20	
Saenger St	9	
Sanborn St	17	
Sandra Ln	23	
Sawmill Rd 20 +	12	
Sawmill Rd 1-18	6	
Sayles Way	21	
Schofield Ave	8	
School St	9	
Second Ave	12	
Shepherd Ave	20	
Shine Ave	20	
Sixth Ave	12	
Sophie's Way	12	
Southbridge Rd	7	
St. Anthony St	11	
St. Mary Ave	17	
Stebbins Dr	14	
Summer Ln	14	
Sunnyside Dr	9	
Sunrise Shores	20	
Sunset Dr	20	
Susan Dr	23	
Sylvestri Rd	21	meet at cr of Dudley/S
Tanyard Rd	15	
Third Ave	12	
Tobin Dr	14	
Tomahawk Dr	14	
Town Farm Rd	7	
Tracy Rd	11	
Truman Rd	4	
Upper Perryville Rd	8	
Valgo Way	3	
View St	17	
Village St	9	
Warsaw Ave	12	
Wayne Ave	23	change from bus 14
West Dudley Road (#1-8)	7	
West Dudley Road (#9+)	21	
West Main St	17	
West St	9	

Williams St	12
Woodell Rd	12
Wysocki Dr	9
Ziemba Rd	11

